

Daljit Singh vs. DDA
PPA no. 16/2018
Raghubir Singh vs. DDA
PPA no. 17/2018
H.S. Bawa vs. DDA
PPA no. 18/2018
Gulshan Kumar vs. DDA
PPA no. 19/2018
Ravi Shankar vs. DDA
PPA no. 20/2018
Promila Bedi vs. DDA
PPA no. 21/2018

06.12.2021

Present: Appellants in person
Sh. Piyush Jain and Sh. Anupam Sharma, counsel
for respondents

Main counsel for appellants and one of the counsel
for respondents are not available and passover awaiting them is
not possible due to pending board, so relist for final arguments on
01.02.2022. Interim orders to continue till next date.

(GIRISH KATHPALIA)
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE (HQs)
DELHI/06.12.2021