

Daljit Singh vs. DDA
PPA no. 16/2018
Raghubir vs. DDA
PPA no. 17/2018
H.S. Bawa vs. DDA
PPA no. 18/2018
Gulshan Kumar vs. DDA
PPA no. 19/2018
Ravi Shankar vs. DDA
PPA no. 20/2018
Promila Bedi vs. DDA
PPA no. 21/2018

01.02.2022

Present: Sh. Deepak Dewan, counsel for appellant
Sh. Anupam Sharma and Sh. Piyush Jain, counsel
for respondent

Matter taken up today through video conferencing in
view of office order No. I/RG/DHC/2022 dated 12.01.2022 of the
Hon'ble Delhi High Court.

Adjournment requested by learned counsel for
appellants on the ground that according to some reports received
by him yesterday itself he has suffered cataract and due to hazy
vision, he could not inspect the brief. Adjournment request not
opposed.

Relist for final arguments on 25.03.2022.

(GIRISH KATHPALIA)
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE (HQs)
DELHI/01.02.2022