

Daljit Singh vs. DDA
PPA no. 16/2018
Raghubir Singh Singh vs. DDA
PPA no. 17/2018
H.S. Bawa vs. DDA
PPA no. 18/2012
Gulshan Kumar vs. DDA
PPA no. 19/2018
Ravi Shankar vs. DDA
PPA no. 20/2018
Promila Bedi vs. DDA
PPA no. 21/2018

25.03.2022

Present: Sh. Deepak Dewan, counsel for appellants
Sh. Anupam Sharma, counsel for respondent

Matter taken up today in physical hearing in compliance of Office Order No. 67/RG/DHC/2022 dated 11.02.2022 of the Hon'ble Delhi High Court.

After last adjournment appellants filed applications dated 07.03.2022 under Section 151 CPC, seeking permission to place on record photocopies of certain documents and for directions to the respondent DDA to produce the original record. Copies of applications supplied.

List the applications for disposal on 05.05.2022.
Interim orders to continue till next date.

(GIRISH KATHPALIA)
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE (HQs)
DELHI/25.03.2022